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9,400.00Bachelor of Laws

FACULTY OF LAW

8,800.00

8,300.00

8,700.00

9,700.00

Bachelor of Economics 

Bachelor of Accounting 

Bachelor of Business Administration 

Bachelor of Finance 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC

Bachelor of Computer Science
(Artificial Intelligence) 

Bachelor of Computer Science
(Software Engineering) 

Bachelor of Computer Science
(Data Science) 

Bachelor of Computer Science 
(Computer System and Network) 

Bachelor of Computer Science
(Information Systems)

Bachelor of Computer Science
(Multimedia Computing) 

FACULTY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 
AND INFORMATIONS TECHNOLOGY

10,200.00

10,200.00

20,500.00

10,200.00

10,200.00

10,800.00

Bachelor of Science in 
Ecology and Biodiversity 

Bachelor of Science in Chemistry 

Bachelor of Science in Physics 

Bachelor of Science in Applied Geology 

9,800.00

Bachelor of Science in
Environmental Management 13,100.00

9,700.00

9,800.00

9,800.00

Bachelor of Science in Biotechnology 

Bachelor of Actuarial Science 

Bachelor of Science in Biochemistry 

Bachelor of Science in Statistics 

Bachelor of Science in Mathematics 

Bachelor of Science with Education 

Bachelor of Science in 
Microbiology and Molecular Genetics 

9,700.00

10,300.00

9,800.00

9,800.00

9,700.00

9,400.00

9,700.00

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Bachelor of Arts Anthropology and Sociology 

Bachelor of Geography 

Bachelor of Arts English 

Bachelor of Environmental Studies 

Bachelor of Arts International & Strategic Studies 

Bachelor of Arts Chinese Studies 

Bachelor of Arts Southeast Asian Studies 

Bachelor of Social Administration 

Bachelor of Media Studies 

Bachelor of East Asian Studies 

Bachelor of Arts History 

Bachelor of Arts Indian Studies 

FACULTY OF ART AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

8,200.00

8,400.00

8,300.00

8,200.00

8,200.00

8,400.00

8,400.00

8,200.00

8,200.00

8,200.00

8,200.00

8,300.00

Bachelor of Counseling 

Bachelor of Education Teaching 
English as a Second Language 

Bachelor of Early Childhood Education

9,000.00

8,200.00

8,400.00

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

9,700.00

11,700.00

10,500.00

10,400.00

11,700.00

Bachelor of Science in Architecture 

Bachelor of Building Surveying 

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying 

Bachelor of Real Estate

Bachelor of Urban and Regional Planning 

FACULTY OF BUILT ENVIRONMENT



Bachelor of Dentistry 

FACULTY OF DENTISTRY 

16,500.00

Bachelor of Music 

Bachelor of Dance

Bachelor of Drama

FACULTY OF CREATIVE ARTS

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00
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1) Fees are subject to change. The Universiti Malaya reserves the right to amend the fee without prior notice.
2) Fees are applied to 2025/2026 intake and onwards unless stated otherwise.
3) Fees structure is based on minimum or common period of study.
4) Fees charged is subject to students' registration each semester.
5) Accommodation fee is not included.

NOTES:

13,300.00Bachelor of Pharmacy

FACULTY OF PHARMACY 

15,000.00

10,300.00

10,100.00

Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery 

Bachelor of Biomedical Science 

Bachelor of Nursing Science 

FACULTY OF MEDICINE
8,500.00

8,500.00

8,500.00

8,500.00

Bachelor of Malay Studies 

Bachelor of Professional Malay Language

Bachelor of Malay Linguistics

Bachelor of Malay Literature

ACADEMY OF MALAY STUDIES

8,500.00

8,400.00

8,400.00

8,500.00

8,400.00

8,400.00

8,400.00

8,400.00

8,400.00

Bachelor of Arabic Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of Japanese Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of Chinese Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of English Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of French Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of German Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of Spanish Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of Tamil Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of Italian Language and Linguistics

FACULTY OF LANGUAGES AND LINGUISTICS

10,100.00

9,400.00

9,400.00

9,400.00

11,000.00

10,500.00

Bachelor of Muamalat Management 

Bachelor of Syariah 

Bachelor of Usuluddin 

Bachelor of Al-Quran and Al-Hadith 

Bachelor of Shariah and Law 

Bachelor of Islamic Education 

ACADEMY OF ISLAMIC STUDIES

9,900.00

9,300.00

9,700.00

10,100.00

10,000.00

Bachelor of Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Biomedical Engineering

Bachelor of Electrical Engineering

Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering

Bachelor of Chemical Engineering 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

9,400.00

9,300.00Bachelor of Sports Management 

Bachelor of Sports Science (Exercise Science)

FACULTY OF SPORT AND EXERCISE SCIENCES

Bachelor of Islamic Studies and Science 11,400.00

Bachelor of Islamic Studies and IT 11,000.00

Bachelor of Performing Arts 9,000.00


