# UNIVERSITI MALAYA



## FEE STRUCTURE

## BACHELOR PROGRAMME (LOCAL - UPU)

### **SALURAN PERDANA (UPU)**

ı	FACULTY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATIONS TECHNOLOGY	
-	Bachelor of Computer Science (Computer System and Network)	10,200.00
L	Bachelor of Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence)	10,200.00
L	Bachelor of Computer Science (Information Systems)	10,200.00
-	Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering)	10,200.00
L	Bachelor of Computer Science (Multimedia Computing)	10,800.00
L,	Bachelor of Computer Science (Data Science)	20,500.00
ı	FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC	
-	Bachelor of Economics	8,800.00
-	Bachelor of Accounting	8,300.00
-	Bachelor of Business Administration	8,700.00
L	Bachelor of Finance	9,700.00
ı	FACULTY OF SCIENCE	
<b> </b>	FACULTY OF SCIENCE  Bachelor of Science in Chemistry	9,700.00
		9,700.00 9,800.00
   °   °	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in	
	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in Ecology and Biodiversity	9,800.00
	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in Ecology and Biodiversity  Bachelor of Science in Physics  Bachelor of Science in	9,800.00
-° -°	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in Ecology and Biodiversity  Bachelor of Science in Physics  Bachelor of Science in Environmental Management	9,800.00 9,800.00 13,100.00
^ ^ ^ ^	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in Ecology and Biodiversity  Bachelor of Science in Physics  Bachelor of Science in Environmental Management  Bachelor of Science in Applied Geology	9,800.00 9,800.00 13,100.00 9,800.00
	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in Ecology and Biodiversity  Bachelor of Science in Physics  Bachelor of Science in Environmental Management  Bachelor of Science in Applied Geology  Bachelor of Science in Biochemistry	9,800.00 9,800.00 13,100.00 9,800.00 9,800.00
	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in Ecology and Biodiversity  Bachelor of Science in Physics  Bachelor of Science in Environmental Management  Bachelor of Science in Applied Geology  Bachelor of Science in Biochemistry  Bachelor of Science in Mathematics	9,800.00 9,800.00 13,100.00 9,800.00 9,800.00
	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in Ecology and Biodiversity  Bachelor of Science in Physics  Bachelor of Science in Environmental Management  Bachelor of Science in Applied Geology  Bachelor of Science in Biochemistry  Bachelor of Science in Mathematics  Bachelor of Science in Biotechnology	9,800.00 9,800.00 13,100.00 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,700.00
	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry  Bachelor of Science in Ecology and Biodiversity  Bachelor of Science in Physics  Bachelor of Science in Environmental Management  Bachelor of Science in Applied Geology  Bachelor of Science in Biochemistry  Bachelor of Science in Mathematics  Bachelor of Science in Biotechnology  Bachelor of Science with Education	9,800.00 9,800.00 13,100.00 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,700.00 9,700.00

ı	FACULTY OF LAW	
L	Bachelor of Laws	9,400.00
	FACULTY OF ART AND SOCIAL SCIENCE	
$\Gamma$	Bachelor of Arts Anthropology and Sociology	8,200.00
$\vdash$	Bachelor of Geography	8,400.00
F	Bachelor of Arts English	8,300.00
ŀ	Bachelor of Environmental Studies	8,200.00
F	Bachelor of Arts International & Strategic Studies	8,200.00
F	Bachelor of Arts Southeast Asian Studies	8,400.00
F	Bachelor of East Asian Studies	8,200.00
ŀ	Bachelor of Arts Indian Studies	8,300.00
-	Bachelor of Arts Chinese Studies	8,400.00
-	Bachelor of Social Administration	8,200.00
ŀ	Bachelor of Arts History	8,200.00
L.	Bachelor of Media Studies	8,200.00
	FACULTY OF EDUCATION	
$\vdash$	Bachelor of Counseling	9,000.00
ŀ	Bachelor of Education Teaching English as a Second Language	8,200.00
L.	Bachelor of Early Childhood Education	8,400.00
ı	FACULTY OF BUILT ENVIRONMENT	
F	Bachelor of Science in Architecture	9,700.00
ŀ	Bachelor of Building Surveying	11,700.00
ŀ	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying	10,500.00
ŀ	Bachelor of Real Estate	10,400.00
L.	Bachelor of Urban and Regional Planning	11,700.00

Updated as of August 2025 Academic session 2025/2026

	FACULTY OF ENGINEERING	
-	Bachelor of Civil Engineering	9,900.00
-	Bachelor of Biomedical Engineering	9,300.00
L	Bachelor of Electrical Engineering	9,700.00
-	Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering	10,100.00
L	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering	10,000.00
	FACULTY OF DENTISTRY	
L	Bachelor of Dentistry	16,500.00
	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	
L	Bachelor of Pharmacy	13,300.00
1	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	
F	Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery	15,000.00
$\vdash$	Bachelor of Biomedical Science	10,300.00
L	Bachelor of Nursing Science	10,100.00
1	FACULTY OF SPORT AND EXERCISE SCIENCES	
L	Bachelor of Sports Management	9,300.00
L,	Bachelor of Sports Science (Exercise Science)	9,400.00
1	FACULTY OF CREATIVE ARTS	
F	Bachelor of Music	9,000.00
F	Bachelor of Drama	9,000.00
F	Bachelor of Dance	9,000.00
L	Bachelor of Performing Arts	9,000.00

Ι.	FACULTY OF LANGUAGES AND LINGUISTICS	
l	Bachelor of Arabic Language and Linguistics	8,500.00
F	Bachelor of Japanese Language and Linguistics	8,400.00
	Bachelor of Chinese Language and Linguistics	8,400.00
-	Bachelor of English Language and Linguistics	8,500.00
	Bachelor of French Language and Linguistics	8,400.00
-	Bachelor of German Language and Linguistics	8,400.00
-	Bachelor of Spanish Language and Linguistics	8,400.00
-	Bachelor of Italian Language and Linguistics	8,400.00
L	Bachelor of Tamil Language and Linguistics	8,400.00
	ACADEMY OF MALAY STUDIES	
	Bachelor of Malay Studies	8,500.00
l-	Bachelor of Professional Malay Language	8,500.00
-	Bachelor of Malay Linguistics	8,500.00
L,	Bachelor of Malay Literature	8,500.00
Ι.	ACADEMY OF ISLAMIC STUDIES	
-	Bachelor of Muamalat Management	10,100.00
l-	Bachelor of Syariah	9,400.00
-	Bachelor of Usuluddin	9,400.00
-	Bachelor of Al-Quran and Al-Hadith	9,400.00
	Bachelor of Shariah and Law	11,000.00
1	Bachelor of Islamic Education	10,500.00
⊢⊸	Dacrieior or islamic Education	,

**Bachelor of Islamic Studies and IT** 

11,000.00

#### **NOTES:**

- 1) Fees are subject to change. The Universiti Malaya reserves the right to amend the fee without prior notice.
  2) Fees are applied to 2025/2026 intake and onwards unless stated otherwise.
  3) Fees structure is based on minimum or common period of study.

- 4) Fees charged is subject to students' registration each semester.
  5) Accommodation fee is not included.

Updated as of August 2025 Academic session 2025/2026